
LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN    2018-11-07 Katarina PSF

Serie Ind.

Bana Förening Namn 1 2 3 S:a Plac. S:a 2 str Tot s:a

Pontus Nordgren 95 87 90 272 14 XXXXXX XXXXXX

1 Stockholmspol. 1 Mats Johannesson 96 91 96 283 3 555 XXXXXX

Morgan Johansson 95 95 97 287 1 XXXXXX 842

Patrik Steffens 90 93 86 269 19 XXXXXX XXXXXX

2 Lövsta Skf 1 Christoffer Hallqvist 90 92 94 276 7 545 XXXXXX

Per Hopstadius 91 96 94 281 2 XXXXXX 826

Yujeong Bang 91 90 89 270 15 XXXXXX XXXXXX

3 Djurö SSF Håkan Sköld 96 91 91 278 5 548 XXXXXX

Leif Mihkelsaar 94 91 92 277 6 XXXXXX 825

Artur Makuch 83 92 94 269 16 XXXXXX XXXXXX

4 Lövsta Skf 2 Pelle Carlssson 94 91 90 275 10 544 XXXXXX

Hanna Eriksson 93 93 89 275 11 XXXXXX 819

Adam Ström 88 89 88 265 22 XXXXXX XXXXXX

5 Handens Pk Mattias Kunto 92 94 90 276 9 541 XXXXXX

Patrik Hammarlund 92 93 91 276 8 XXXXXX 817

Maria Prandl-Norrgård 96 96 94 286 2 XXXXXX XXXXXX

6 Salems Pk Leopold Joandi 89 93 87 269 18 555 XXXXXX

Jimmy Karlström 81 86 86 253 33 XXXXXX 808

Arturo Miranda 83 84 88 255 31 XXXXXX XXXXXX

7 Atlas Copco Psk Patrik Ålander 88 90 94 272 13 527 XXXXXX

Henrik Otterbeck 91 89 94 274 12 XXXXXX 801

Anders Wiklander 88 89 85 262 24 XXXXXX XXXXXX

8 Stockholmspol. 3 Carl-Johan Kjellander 87 89 85 261 25 523 XXXXXX

Christian Wallfors 84 93 88 265 21 XXXXXX 788

Thomas Brandt 81 89 87 257 30 XXXXXX XXXXXX

9 Pk Svea Sport Jörgen Westerlund 89 92 88 269 17 526 XXXXXX

Milos Dimic 80 89 84 253 34 XXXXXX 779

Patrik Nordvall 82 88 83 253 35 XXXXXX XXXXXX

10 Grödinge Psk 1 Robert Lindvall 90 81 87 258 27 511 XXXXXX

Layth Garabet 81 92 86 259 26 XXXXXX 770

Kjell Brink 89 87 86 262 23 XXXXXX XXXXXX

11 Katarina PSF 1 Per Örneblad 79 90 88 257 29 519 XXXXXX

Zuher Enwia 85 84 81 250 36 XXXXXX 769

Patrik Johansson 73 78 79 230 40 XXXXXX XXXXXX

12 Stockholmspol. 2 Maud Rylander 90 84 92 266 20 496 XXXXXX

Sara Nordgren 79 82 81 242 38 XXXXXX 738

Ulf Olander 84 78 82 244 37 XXXXXX XXXXXX

13 Katarins Psf 2 Marcus Skälstad 57 67 70 194 438 XXXXXX

Stig Arksand 84 86 85 255 32 XXXXXX 693

Ivar Andersen 69 72 61 202 44 XXXXXX XXXXXX

14 Katarina PSF 4 Ivar Martinsson 76 87 77 240 39 442 XXXXXX

Benjamin Enwia 76 75 74 225 42 XXXXXX 667

Mikael Thorell 73 73 71 217 43 XXXXXX XXXXXX

15 Katarina Psf 3 Ulf Fischer 56 57 71 184 47 401 XXXXXX

Tony Lundberg 87 87 84 258 28 XXXXXX 659

Jon Hagstad 73 72 82 227 41 XXXXXX XXXXXX

16 Grödinge Psk 2 Anders Ingvall 61 74 51 186 46 413 XXXXXX

Mathias Dunroth - XXXXXX 413



LUFTPISTOLSTAFETTEN    2018-11-07 Katarina PSF

Individuellt

Ind. Serie

Plac. Namn Förening 1 2 3 S:a

1 Morgan Johansson Stockholmspol. 1 95 95 97 287

2 Maria Prandl-Norrgård Salems Pk 96 96 94 286

3 Mats Johannesson Stockholmspol. 1 96 91 96 283

4 Per Hopstadius Lövsta Skf 1 91 96 94 281

5 Håkan Sköld Djurö SSF 96 91 91 278

6 Leif Mihkelsaar Djurö SSF 94 91 92 277

7 Christoffer Hallqvist Lövsta Skf 1 90 92 94 276

8 Patrik Hammarlund Handens Pk 92 93 91 276

9 Mattias Kunto Handens Pk 92 94 90 276

10 Pelle Carlssson Lövsta Skf 2 94 91 90 275

11 Hanna Eriksson Lövsta Skf 2 93 93 89 275

12 Henrik Otterbeck Atlas Copco Psk 91 89 94 274

13 Patrik Ålander Atlas Copco Psk 88 90 94 272

14 Pontus Nordgren Stockholmspol. 1 95 87 90 272

15 Yujeong Bang Djurö SSF 91 90 89 270

16 Artur Makuch Lövsta Skf 2 83 92 94 269

17 Jörgen Westerlund Pk Svea Sport 89 92 88 269

18 Leopold Joandi Salems Pk 89 93 87 269

19 Patrik Steffens Lövsta Skf 1 90 93 86 269

20 Maud Rylander Stockholmspol. 2 90 84 92 266

21 Christian Wallfors Stockholmspol. 3 84 93 88 265

22 Adam Ström Handens Pk 88 89 88 265

23 Kjell Brink Katarina PSF 1 89 87 86 262

24 Anders Wiklander Stockholmspol. 3 88 89 85 262

25 Carl-Johan Kjellander Stockholmspol. 3 87 89 85 261

26 Layth Garabet Grödinge Psk 1 81 92 86 259

27 Robert Lindvall Grödinge Psk 1 90 81 87 258

28 Tony Lundberg Katarina Psf 3 87 87 84 258

29 Per Örneblad Katarina PSF 1 79 90 88 257

30 Thomas Brandt Pk Svea Sport 81 89 87 257

31 Arturo Miranda Atlas Copco Psk 83 84 88 255

32 Stig Arksand Katarins Psf 2 84 86 85 255

33 Jimmy Karlström Salems Pk 81 86 86 253

34 Milos Dimic Pk Svea Sport 80 89 84 253

35 Patrik Nordvall Grödinge Psk 1 82 88 83 253

36 Zuher Enwia Katarina PSF 1 85 84 81 250

37 Ulf Olander Katarins Psf 2 84 78 82 244

38 Sara Nordgren Stockholmspol. 2 79 82 81 242

39 Ivar Martinsson Katarina PSF 4 76 87 77 240

40 Patrik Johansson Stockholmspol. 2 73 78 79 230

41 Jon Hagstad Grödinge Psk 2 73 72 82 227

42 Benjamin Enwia Katarina PSF 4 76 75 74 225

43 Mikael Thorell Katarina Psf 3 73 73 71 217

44 Ivar Andersen Katarina PSF 4 69 72 61 202

45 Marcus Skälstad Katarins Psf 2 57 67 70 194

46 Anders Ingvall Grödinge Psk 2 61 74 51 186

47 Ulf Fischer Katarina Psf 3 56 57 71 184

48 Mathias Dunroth Grödinge Psk 2 0 0 0 0


